Amaterskaibewlingovd Liga

4. liga Repy

CELKOVE PORADI

Druzstvo z v R P Skore Primér Body

Tachlovice DC 2472 486,40 21,5

BC Krapek 2432 470,40 16,0

MSV 2305 452,20 13,5

Hubenouri 2117 411,40 11,0
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PORADI HRACIHO DNE

Druzstvo Z V R P Skére Primér Body

Tachlovice DC 2472 486,40 21,5

BC Krapek 2432 470,40 16,0

MSV 2305 452,20 13,5

Hubenoufi
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4. liga Repy - jednotlivci

Jméno
Koblizka JiFi
Kafka Pavel
Moravcova Jana
Daubner Jakub
Moravec Cenék
Moravec Vaclav
Nova Leona
Filip Josef st.
Daubnerova Lucie
Hejl Frantisek
Zacek Bohumil
Kafkova Danica
Petrova Dana
Tvrdek Vaclav
Hajek Pavel
Palla Milan

Druzstvo
MSV
Panda Team
Tachlovice DC
BC Krapek
Tachlovice DC
Tachlovice DC
Panda Team
MSV
BC Krapek
BC Krapek
Hubenoufi
Panda Team
Huberoufri
MSV
MSV

Hubenouri
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Prdmeér
184,25
168,00
164,60
162,20
161,20
160,60
157,40
156,25
154,20
154,00
148,00
147,80
140,40
131,00
126,50
123,00
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Skére
737
840
823
811
806
803
787
625
771
770
740
739
702
393
506
615

Body
3,0
4,0
4,0
3,0
3,0
4,5
3,0
2,0
3,0
4,0
3,0
2,0
3,0
2,0
0,5
1,0
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AmaterskaBewlingeva Liga

4. liga Repy - zapasy

Panda Team 1,0 471 : 492 4,0 BC Krapek MSV 1,5 456 : 477 3,5 Tachlovice DC
Nova Leona +8 124 176 1,0  Daubner Jakub Filip Josef st. 148 166 Moravcova Jana +8
Kafka Pavel 1,0 204 157 Daubnerové Lucie +8 Koblizka Jifi 1,0 200 195
Kafkové Danica +8 143 159 1,0  Hejl Frantisek +8 Héajek Pavel +8 0,5 108 116
Hubenoufi 50 407 : O 0,0 Brusinky Hubenoufi 1,0 424 : 449 4,0 Tachlovice DC
Zétek Bohumil 1,0 122 Zé&tek Bohumil 153 192 Moravcové Jana +8
Petrova Dana +8 1,0 145 Petrové Dana +8 1,0 142 106
Palla Milan +4 1,0 140 Palla Milan +4 129 151
Panda Team 50 515 : O 0,0 Brusinky BC Krapek 2,0 475 : 496 3,0 MSV
Nové Leona +8 1,0 186 Daubner Jakub 162 203
Kafka Pavel 1,0 158 Daubnerové Lucie +8 1,0 167 167
Kafkové Danica +8 1,0 171 Hejl Frantisek +8 1,0 146 126
MSV 0,0 361 : 474 5,0 PandaTeam Hubenoufri 0,0 424 : 496 5,0 BC Krapek
Filip Josef st. 125 150 1,0  Nova Leona +8 Z&¢ek Bohumil 151 174
Hajek Pavel +8 149 169 1,0 Kafka Pavel Petrova Dana +8 126 164 Daubnerova Lucie +8
Tvrdek Véclav +4 87 155 1,0  Kafkova Danica +8 Palla Milan +4 147 158
Brusinky 0,0 0 : 492 5,0 Tachlovice DC BC Krapek 50 466 : O 0,0 Brusinky
155 1,0  Moravcovéd Jana +8 Daubner Jakub 1,0 163
139 1,0  Moravec Cenék Daubnerova Lucie +8 1,0 140
198 1,0  Moravec Vaclav Hejl Frantisek +8 1,0 163
Tachlovice DC 4,0 521 : 506 1,0 Panda Team MSV 4,0 467 : 376 1,0 Hubenoufi
Moravcova Jana +8 147 191 1,0  Nova Leona +8 Koblizka Jifi 1,0 194 132
Moravec Cenék 1,0 191 179 Kafka Pavel Hajek Pavel +8 123 158
Moravec Véclav 1,0 183 136 Kafkové Danica +8 Tvrdek Véclav +4 1,0 150 86
Brusinky 0,0 0 : 481 5,0 MSV BC Krapek 0,0 423 : 493 5,0 Tachlovice DC
149 1,0  Filip Josef st. Daubner Jakub 136 163 Moravcova Jana +8
176 1,0  Koblizka Jifi Daubnerova Lucie +8 143 175
156 1,0  Tvrdek Véclav +4 Hejl Frantisek +8 144 155
Hubenoufi 4,0 426 : 400 1,0 Panda Team
Petrové Dana +8 1,0 157 136 Nové Leona +8
Palla Milan +4 113 130 1,0  Kafka Pavel
Zétek Bohumil 1,0 156 134 Kafkova Danica +8




